63

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item,

307

308
309

310
311

312
313
314
815
316
317
318
819
820
321

822
823

324
3256
326
327
328

329

330
331

332

333
334

335
336
337
338
339

340
341

TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.
VOTE No. 37—continued.
Hastings (Auckland)—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Pogtmaster £6)
Coromandel—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Messenger
Driving Oreefe—
Telegraphist
Cadet
Auckland—

18 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £195, 1 at
£160, 4 at £150, 4 at £140 2 at £130 1at
£110, 4 at £100 .

3 Cadets at £90

4 Counter Clerks, 1 at £170, 1 ab £160, 1 at
£140, 1 at £90

Dlstnbutmg Clerk

Despatch Clerk

13 Messengers, 1 at £45, 12 at £36

Newton—
Telegraphist (alzo Postmaster £60)
Newmarket—

Telegraphist (also Raﬂway Stationmaster
£125)

Messenger

Onehunga—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £110,and Shlp-
ping Officer £25)
Cadet
Messenger
Manukay Heads—

Telegraphist and Lineman
Waiuky—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)
Otahubu—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £55)

rury—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)

Pukekohe—
Telegraphist (also from Rallway £100, and
Postmaster £20)

Pokeno—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Mercer—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)

Cadet
Miranda—

Telegraphist and Lineman
Nygaruawahia—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)

Messenger (also Postal £10)
Ohaupo—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Hawmilton—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £120)

Cadet (also from Post Office £20)

Messenger

Kihikiki—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Cambridge—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100)
Messenger

1879-80,

150

160
40

100
90

2,585
270

560
100
160
477
120

50
36

130
100
150
140
140
140

10
10

155
90

155

150
36

140
140

36
120
135

oo oo ©

[ ) © OO0 O OO

c © © © oo0

O © OO0 © OO0 ©O oo ©o ©o

o0 _ o0 <9

co S _O0O00 oo

S 0. O O oo

(=] S oo (=) SO S (=X S o



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

