Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.			1879-80.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	_ d.	
307	Hastings (Auckland)— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster £6)	150	0	0				
	Coromandel—		_					
308 309	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60) Messenger	160 40	0	0				
	Driving Creek—		•	-				
810	Telegraphist	100	0	0				
311	Cadet Auckland—	90	0	0				
312	18 Telegraphists, 1 at £300, 1 at £195, 1 at £160, 4 at £150, 4 at £140, 2 at £130, 1 at							
919	£110, 4 at £100	2,585	0	0				
313 314	3 Cadets at £90 \dots 4 Counter Clerks, 1 at £170, 1 at £160, 1 at	270	0	0				
	£140, 1 at £90	560	0	0				
315	Distributing Clerk	100		0				
316 317	Despatch Clerk 13 Messengers, 1 at £45, 12 at £36	160 477	0	0				
	Newton-		0	0				
318	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60) Newmarket—	120	U	۷				
319	Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £125)	50		0				
320	Messenger	36	0	0				
321	Onehunga— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £110, and Ship-	100	0					
322	ping Officer £25) Cadet	130 100	0	0				
323	Messenger	40	0	0				
324	Manukau Heads— Telegraphist and Lineman	150	0	0				
325	Waiuku— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)	140	0	0				
326	Otahuhu— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £55) Drury—	140	0	0				
327	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30) Pukekohe—	140	0	0				
328	Telegraphist (also from Railway £100, and Postmaster £20)	10	0	0				
329	Pokeno— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	10	0	0				
330	Mercer— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)	155	0	0				
331	Cadet	90	Õ	0				
332	Miranda— Telegraphist and Lineman	155	0	o				
	Ngaruawahia—							
333	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)	150 36	0	0				
334	Messenger (also Postal £10) Ohaupo—	30	U	٧				
335	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25) Hamilton—	140	0	0				
336	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £120)	140	0	0				
337 338	Cadet (also from Post Office £20) Messenger	100 36	0	0				
000	Kihikihi—		J					
339	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20) Cambridge—	120	0	0				
340	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100)	135	0	0				
341	Messenger	40	0	0				